2020

Spare Parts
Catalogue




ASTER CYLINDER FRONT

( SPARE PARTS
M

3

‘??

22

(21)

Pos

Pos

No. | Part Number Description Qty No. | Part Number Description Qty
1 | 21-005-01 Body @ 17.5 mmRH | 1 12 | 21-115-00 O-ring @ 17.5 mm 1
21-005-02 Body @ 17.5mmLH | 1 21-125-00 O-ring @ 14 mm 1
21-005-03 Body @ 14 mm RH 1 13 | 21-005-13 Washer @ 17.5 mm 1
21-005-04 Body @ 14 mm LH 1 21-005-14 Washer @ 14 mm 1
2 | 21-134-00 Cover 1 14 | 92-1022-001 | Circlip @ 22 mm 1
3 | 21-128-00 Clamp 1 15 | 21-126-OA Adjustm. piece assy. 1
4 | 21-129-00 Gasket 1 16 | 21-108-00 Lever 1
5 | 91-0106-035 | Screw M6 x 35 1 17 | 21-132-00 Pivot 1
6 | 91-0206 Nut M6 1 18 [ 21-133-00 Adjustment nut 1
7 | 91-0105-008 | Screw M5 x 8 4 19 [ 95-02-5189 O-ring 6.07 x 1.78 1
8 | 91-0106-020 | Screw M6 x 20 4 20 | 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 1
9 | 21-117-OA Spring assy. 1 (21) | 21-116-0OA Seal Kit @ 17.5 mm 1
10 | 21-116-00 Seal @ 17.5 mm 1 21-123-0A Seal Kit @ 14 mm 1
21-123-00 Seal @ 14 mm 1
11 | 21-111-00 Piston @ 17.5 mm 1 Accessory
21-124-20 Piston @ 14 mm 1 22 | 21-150-00 Spacer 17- 22 mm 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL. +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE




Q/IASS”II‘Z%IC{Y]EH\E)%E P£(§N’D 2 '006'OA

18

' 21
i 19 -
20 ,ﬁ
Q

12
17
4
b
-
12
9
i‘ - 14
0 15
41
Pos .
No. Part Number Description Qty
1 21-006-01 Body @ 17.5 mm RH 1
21-006-02 Body @ 17.5 mm LH 1
2 21-006-03 Body @ 14 mm RH 1
21-006-04 Body © 14 mm LH 1
3 21-136-01 Banjo 1
4 21-120-00 Clamp 1
5 95-14-012 ‘Washer 2
6 91-0106-035 Screw M6 x 35 1
7 91-0206 Nut M6 1
8 21-135-00 Banjo Bolt M12 1
9 91-0106-020 Screw M6 x 20 4
10 21-117-OA Spring assy. 1
11 21-116-00 Seal @ 17.5 mm 1
21-123-00 Seal @ 14 mm 1
12 21-111-00 Piston @ 17.5 mm 1
21-124-20 Piston @ 14 mm 1
13 21-115-00 O-ring @ 17.5 mm 1
21-125-00 O-ring @ 14 mm 1
14 21-005-13 Washer @ 17.5 mm 1
21-005-14 Washer @ 14 mm 1
15 92-1022-001 Circlip @ 22 mm 1
16 21-126-OA Adjustm. piece assy. 1
17 21-108-00 Lever 1
18 21-132-00 Pivot 1
19 21-133-00 Adjustment nut 1
20 95-02-5189 O-ring 6.07 x 1.78 1
21 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 1
22) 21-116-OA Seal Kit @ 17.5 mm 1
21-123-OA Seal Kit @ 14 mm 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



@ASSTI:;%IC{YIEH\E)AEII} l:‘ll;(§NT '007'OA

19

18
16 3
17

S

15

10
0 14
11
12 13

I}:I?)S. Part Number Description Qty
1 21-007-01 Body 1
2 21-007-02 Cylinder 1
3 21-007-03 Clamp 1
4 21-007-04 Pin © 6 x 30 1
5 91-0106-020 Screw M6 x 20 4
6 91-0106-035 Screw M6 x 35 1
7 91-0206 Nut M6 1
8 21-117-OA Spring Assy. 1
9 21-116-00 Seal @17.5 mm 1
10 21-111-00 Piston @ 17.5 mm 1
11 21-115-00 O-ring @ 17.5 mm 1
12 21-005-13 Washer 1
13 92-1022-001 Circlip 922 mm 1
14 21-126-OA Adjustm. piece assy. 1
15 21-108-00 Lever 1

21-137-OA Lever Adjustable 1
16 21-132-00 Pivot 1
17 95-02-5189 O-ring 6.07 x 1.78 1
18 21-133-00 Adjustment Nut 1
19 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 1

20 21-136-01 Banjo 1
21 95-14-012 ‘Washer 2
22 21-135-00 Banjo Bolt M 12 1

21-116-OA Seal Kit @ 17.5 mm (1 No.9, 1 No.11) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



CM?SE&%EIE&EESR} 2 '009'OA

;(:)S Part Number Description Qty
1 21-009-01 Body 009-OA 1
21-009-02 Body 009-OB 1
2 21-130-00 Cover 1
3 21-131-00 Gasket 1
4 91-0105-008 Screw M5 x 8 4
5 21-117-OA Spring Assy 1
6 21-123-00 Seal @ 14 mm 1
7 21-124-00 Piston @ 14 mm 1
8 21-125-00 O-ring © 14 mm 1
9 92-0110-2220 Washer @ 22 mm 1
10 92-1022-001 Circlip @ 22 mm 1
11 21-123-OA Seal Kit © 14 mm 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



ASTER CYLINDER REA

C SPARE PARTS
M

) 14D

15 &=
MH

;(:)S Part Number Description Qty
1 21-010-01 Body (-OA/OB) (SHOWN) 1
21-010-02 Body (-0C/0OD) 1
2 21-117-OA Spring Assy 1
3 21-123-00 Seal @ 14 mm 1
4 21-124-01 Piston @ 14 mm 1
5 21-125-00 O-ring @ 14 mm 1
6 21-126-00 Washer @ 17 mm 1
7 92-1017-001 Circlip @ 17 mm 1
21-123-OA Seal Kit @ 14 mm (1 No:3,1 No:5) | 1
8 21-135-00 Banjo Bolt M12 (-OB/OD) 1

9 95-14-012 Washer 1,2
10 21-102-00 Tube Banjo (-OB/OD) 1
11 21-121-00 Tube Nipple (-OA/OC) 1
12 97-100-4130 Straps 2
13 96-02014-150 Tube 1
14 21-104-00 Tube End 1
15 21-105-00 Tube Cap 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN ,

TEL. +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE




(M?SE&%EIE&EES&R) 2 - O'OE

3

4 s
@, J

(11) /
ay ¥
;ZS Part Number Description Qty
1 21-010-03 Body 1
2 21-117-OA Spring Assy 1
3 21-123-00 Seal @ 14 mm 1
4 21-124-01 Piston @ 14 mm 1
5 21-125-00 O-ring @ 14 mm 1
6 21-126-00 Washer @ 17 mm 1
7 92-1017-001 Circlip @ 17 mm 1
8 21-142-00 Gasket 1
9 21-129-00 Cover 1
10 91-0705-014 Screw M5 x 14 2
11 21-123-0A Seal Kit @ 14 mm 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



C SPARE PARTS ) 2
MASTER CYLINDER FRONT

@) f W

Pos

Pos

No. | Part Number Description Qty No. | Part Number Description Qty

1 | 21-011-01 Body @ 17.5 mm RH (1” -0a) 1 11 | 21-111-00 Piston @ 17.5 mm 1
21-011-02 Body © 17.5 mm LH (1” -ob) 1 21-124-20 Piston @ 14 mm 1
21-011-03 Body @ 14 mm RH (1” -oc) 1 12 | 21-115-00 O-ring @ 17.5 mm 1
21-011-04 Body @ 14 mm LH (17 -od) 1 21-125-00 O-ring @ 14 mm 1
21-011-05 Body © 17.5 mm RH (22mm -oi) 13 | 21-005-13 Washer @ 17.5 mm 1
21-011-06 Body @ 17.5 mm LH (22mm -oj) 21-005-14 Washer @ 14 mm 1
21-011-07 Body @ 14 mm RH (22mm -ok) | 1 14 | 92-1022-001 | Circlip @ 22 mm 1
21-011-08 Body @ 14 mm LH (22mm-ol) | 1 15 | 21-126-OA | Adjustm. piece assy. | 1

2 | 21-129-00 Cover 1 16 | 21-108-00 Lever 1

3 | 21-128-00 Clamp 1” Handlebar 1 17 | 21-132-00 Pivot 1
21-120-00 Clamp 22 mm Handlebar 1 18 | 21-133-00 Adjustment nut

4 | 21-142-00 Gasket 1 19 | 95-02-5189 [ O-ring 6.07 x 1.78 1

5 1 91-0106-035 | Screw M6 x 35 1 20 | 91-0506-00 [ Screw M6 x 6 1

6 | 91-0206 Nut M6 1 [|2D)[| 21-116-OA | Seal Kit @ 17.5 mm 1

7 | 91-0705-014 [ Screw M5 x 14 2 21-123-OA | Seal Kit @ 14mm 1

8 | 91-0106-020 | Screw M6 x 20 4

9 | 21-117-OA | Spring assy. 1

10 | 21-116-00 Seal @ 17.5 mm 1 Accessory for -OA,-OB,-OC,-OD
21-123-00 Seal @ 14 mm 1 22 | 21-150-00 Spacer 17°- 22 mm 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL. +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE




@Assﬁél(}\(]gn\ﬁ)%ll} l:‘ll;(§N’D 2 1'012

16—e

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SR

SPARE PARTS

ASTER CYLINDER FRONT

II\)I(())S. Part Number Description Qty IliI(())S: Part Number Description Qty
1 | 21-012-01 Body @ 17.5 mm RH 1 29 | 98-03003-03010 [ Spring 1
21-012-02 Body @ 17.5 mm LH 1 30 | 93-01-00475 Ball @ 4.75 mm 1
21-012-03 Body © 15.87 mm RH 1 31 | 21-141-00 Adjust screw 1
21-012-04 Body @ 15.87 mm LH 1 32 | 21-140-00 Nut M7 x 1 1
2 | 21-120-00 Clamp 22mm Handlebar 1 33 | 91-0404-007 | Screw M4 x 7 1
3 | 91-0106-020 Screw M6 x 20 4 34 | 21-155-00 Link 1
4 | 97-210-01 Bleeder M8 1 35 | 21-157-00 Nut M4 1
5 | 21-142-00 Gasket 1 36 | 21-238-00 Joint 1
6 | 21-129-00 Cover 1 37 | 21-239-00 Push rod 1
7 | 91-0705-014 Screw M5 x 14 2 38 | 94-0108-1006 | Bushing 1
8 | 21-163-00 Lever holder 1 39 | 91-0106-020 | Screw M6 x 20 2
9 | 94-0110-177 Bushing 2 40 | 92-1022-001 | Circlip ¥ 22 mm 1
10 | 21-132-00 Pivot 1 41 | 21-005-13 Washer @ 17.5 mm 1
11 | 91-0206 Nut M6 1 42 | 21-115-00 O-ring @ 17.5 mm 1
12 | 21-158-00 Lever part one 1 21-163-00 O-ring @ 15.87 mm 1
13 | 93-0212-00 Split pin 1 43 | 21-111-03 Piston @ 17.5 mm 1
14 | 21-138-01 Bolt 1 21-162-00 Piston @ 15.87 mm 1
15 | 91-0106-035 Screw M6 x 35 1 44 | 21-146-00 Seal @ 17.5 mm 1
16 | 93-01-00400 Ball @4 mm 1 21-161-00 Seal @ 15.87 mm 1
17 | 98-01003-05004 | Spring 1 45 | 21-160-00 Spring 1
18 | 21-151-00 Adjust wheel 1 46 | 21-159-00 Spring guide 1
19 | 21-152-00 Adjust fork 1 21-146-OA | Seal Kit @ 17.5 mm (1 No42, 1 No:44) 1
20 | 21-154-00 Nut M5 1 21-161-OA Seal Kit @ 15.87 mm (1 No:42, 1 No44) | 1
21 | 21-153-00 Wheel 1 21-163-BA | Parts8,9,33,34,35,36,37,38
22 | 94-0105-0806 | Bushing 1
23 | 21-156-00 Sleeve 1
24 | 91-0105-016 Screw M5 x 16 1
25 | 93-0212-00 Split pin 1
26 | 21-138-00 Bolt 1
27 | 21-139-00 Lever part two 1
28 | 21-140-01 NutM7x 1LH 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 ,

And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE




C SPARE PARTS ) 2
MASTER CYLINDER FRONT

(

O
b
o

T @
4 € S
E 11
Pos No. Part Number Description Qty
1 21-013-01 Body @ 17.5 mm RH 1
21-013-02 Body @ 17.5 mm LH 1
21-013-03 Body @ 15.87 mm RH 1
21-013-04 Body @ 15.87 mm LH 1
2 21-143-00 Cover RH 1
21-144-00 Cover LH 1
3 91-0705-014 Screw M5 x 14 3
4 21-142-00 Gasket 1
5 91-0503-12 Screw M3 x 12 2
6 21-128-00 Clamp 1
7 91-0106-020 Screw M6 x 20 4
8 91-0106-035 Screw M6 x 35 1
9 91-0206 Nut M6 1
10 21-132-00 Pivot 1
11 94-0110-177 Bushing 2
12 21-145-00 Lever 1
13 21-238-00 Joint 1
14 21-239-00 Push rod 1
15 92-1022-001 Circlip @ 22 mm 1
16 21-005-13 Washer @ 22 mm 1
17 21-115-00 O-ring @ 17.5 mm 1
21-163-00 O-ring @ 15.87 mm 1
18 21-111-03 Piston @ 17.5 mm 1
21-162-00 Piston @ 15.87 mm 1
19 21-146-00 Seal @ 17.5 mm 1
21-161-00 Seal @ 15.87 mm 1
20 21-160-00 Spring 1
21 21-159-00 Spring Guide 1
22 21-149-00 Level Glass 1
23 95-02-2828 O-ring @ 10 x 1.4 mm 1
24) 21-146-OA Seal Kit @ 17.5 mm 1
21-161-OA Seal Kit @ 15.87 mm 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



¢

ASSTI:;%I(}Y]EH\E)AEE P£(§N’D 21'014

I IC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15, 147 31 T

16—o
17—

= /23

y ' s '-"i L
t | 'f 24{

IBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SR

SPARE PARTS

ASTER CYLINDER FRONT

II\)I(())S. Part Number Description Qty IliI(())S: Part Number Description Qty
1 | 21-014-01 Body @ 17.5 mm 1 31 | 21-141-00 Adjust screw 1
21-014-02 Body @ 15.87 mm 1 32 | 21-140-00 Nut M7 x 1 1

2 | 21-120-00 Clamp 22mm Handlebar 1 33 | 91-0404-007 | Screw M4 x 7 1
3 | 91-0106-020 Screw M6 x 20 4 34 | 21-155-00 Link 1
4 | 97-210-01 Bleeder M8 1 35 | 21-157-00 Nut M4 1
5 | 21-136-01 Banjo 1 36 | 21-238-00 Joint 1
6 | 95-14-012 Washer 2 37 | 21-239-00 Push rod 1
7 | 21-135-00 Banjo Bolt M12 1 38 | 94-0108-1006 | Bushing 1
8 | 21-163-00 Lever holder 1 39 | 91-0106-020 | Screw M6 x 20 2
9 | 94-0110-177 Bushing 2 40 | 92-1022-001 | Circlip @ 22 mm 1
10 | 21-132-00 Pivot 1 41 | 21-005-13 Washer @ 17.5 mm 1
11 | 91-0206 Nut M6 1 42 | 21-115-00 O-ring @ 17.5 mm 1
12 | 21-158-00 Lever part one 1 21-163-00 O-ring @ 15.87 mm 1
13 | 93-0212-00 Split pin 1 43 | 21-111-03 Piston @ 17.5 mm 1
14 | 21-138-01 Bolt 1 21-162-00 Piston @ 15.87 mm 1
15 | 91-0106-035 Screw M6 x 35 1 44 | 21-146-00 Seal @ 17.5 mm 1
16 | 93-01-00400 Ball @4 mm 1 21-161-00 Seal © 15.87 mm 1
17 | 98-01003-05004 | Spring 1 45 | 21-160-00 Spring 1
18 | 21-151-00 Adjust wheel 1 46 | 21-159-00 Spring guide 1
19 | 21-152-00 Adjust fork 1 21-146-OA  [SealKit@ 17.5 mm (1 No42, 1 No4) | 1
20 | 21-154-00 Nut M5 1 21-161-OA Seal Kit @ 15.87 mm (1 No:42, 1 No:44) 1
21 | 21-153-00 Wheel 1 21-163-BA | Parts8,9,33,34,35,36,37,38

22 | 94-0105-0806 | Bushing 1

23 | 21-156-00 Sleeve 1

24 | 91-0105-016 Screw M5 x 16 1

25 | 93-0212-00 Split pin 1

26 | 21-138-00 Bolt 1

27 | 21-139-00 Lever part two 1

28 | 21-140-01 Nut M7 x 1 LH 1

29 | 98-03003-03010 [ Spring 1

30 | 93-01-00475 Ball @ 4.75 mm 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 ,

And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE




CM?SE&%EIE&EESR} 2 - 5'OA

;(:)S Part Number Description Qty
1 21-015-OA Body 1
2 21-117-OA Spring Assy 1
3 21-123-00 Seal @ 14 mm 1
4 21-124-01 Piston @ 14 mm 1
5 21-125-00 O-ring © 14 mm 1
6 21-400-00 Push rod M8 x 50 1
7 92-0110-2220 Washer @ 22 mm 1
8 92-1022-001 Circlip @ 22 mm 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



C SPARE, PARTS) 210160
MASTER CYLINDER REAR

;(:)S Part Number Description Qty
1 21-016-OA Body 1
2 21-117-OA Spring Assy 1
3 21-123-00 Seal @ 14 mm 1
4 21-124-01 Piston @ 14 mm 1
5 21-125-00 O-ring © 14 mm 1
6 21-400-00 Push rod M8 x 50 1
7 92-0110-2220 Washer @ 22 mm 1
8 92-1022-001 Circlip @ 22 mm 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



Asuls)tﬁlljgif l\l}a]z;f gl) 2 - 37'OA

Pos Part Number Description Qty

No.
1 21-137-00 Lever part one 1
2 21-138-00 Bolt 1
3 93-0212-00 Split pin 1
4 21-139-00 Lever part two 1
5 21-140-00 NutM7x 1 1
6 21-141-00 Adjust screw 1
7 21-140-01 Nut M7 x 1 LH 1
8 98-03003-03010 Spring 1
9 93-01-00475 Ball @ 4.75 mm 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL. +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SPARE PARTS

UNIVERSAL CALIPER 0 43 m

D) BAB0)

7
' 6
%.
JQL;
II\)IOS Part Number Description Qty
0.
1 22-023-01 Body Outer 1
2 95-02-5551 O-ring 4.48 x 1.78 2
3 22-023-02 Body Inner 1
4 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 1
5 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 1
6 91-0806-006 Bleeder Screw M6 x 6 4
7 95-14-006 Washer 4
8 22-043-200 Piston @ 43 mm 2
9 95-04-043 Piston Seal @ 43 mm 2
10 SBS 504 Pads SBS / Pair 1
27-009-OA Seal Kit (2 No.2 , 2 No. 9) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



FOI?RI::;&SE)]NECE%E{];S mD 22'02 5

128

II\)I(())S Part Number Description Qty
1 22-025 Body Outer 1
2 91-0308-055 Bolt M8 x 55 2
3 91-0308-045 Bolt M8 x 45 1
4 93-0650-046 Pin 5 x 46 2
5 97-006-OA Bleeder Bolt 2
6 95-04-034 Piston Seal @ 34 mm 4
7 22-034-170 Piston @ 34 mm 4
8 95-02-5551 O-ring 4.48 x 1.78 1
9 93-0310-060 Spring Pin 2
10 22-025 Body Inner 1
11 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 1
12 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 1
13 22-016-01 Bleeder Hose Nipple 2
14 95-02-5551 O-ring 4.48 x 1.78 2
15 SBS 519 Pads SBS / Pair 2

FDB 207 Pads Ferodo / Pair 2
27-005-OA Seal Kit (4 No.6 , 1 No.8) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15, 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL. +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SPARE PARTS

SPROCKET CALIPER 0 43 mm

) 2600

Locktite 222

II\)I?)S Part Number Description Qty
1 22-026-01 Body Outer 1
2 91-0210-060 Bolt M10 x 60 2
3 95-02-5551 O-ring 4.48 x 1.78 2
4 22-026-03 Bracket 1
5 22-026-02 Body Inner 1
6 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 1
7 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 1
8 91-0806-006 Bleeder Screw M6 x 6 4
9 95-14-006 Washer 4
10 22-043-200 Piston @ 43 mm 2
11 95-04-043 Piston Seal @ 43 mm 2
12 SBS 504 Pads SBS / Pair 1

27-009-OA Seal Kit (2 No.3, 2 No. 11) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15, 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN

TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



( SPARE PARTS 1) ) 1

ot
Ln

L=

;(:)S Part Number Description Qty
1 22-027-01 Body Outer 027-04 (RH) (SHOWN) 1
22-028-01 Body Outer 028-04 (RH) 1
2 22-027-02 Body Outer 027-0B (LH) 1
22-028-02 Body Outer 028-0B (LH) 1
3 22-027-03 Body Inner 027/028 (RH) (SHOWN) 1
22-027-04 Body Inner 027/028 (LH) 1
4 95-04-034 Piston Seal @ 34 mm 2
5 22-034-170 Piston @ 34 mm 2
6 95-02-5551 O-ring @ 4.48 x 1.78 1
7 FDB 207 Pads Ferodo / Pair 1
SBS 519 Pads SBS / Pair 1
8 93-0650-046 Pin 5 x 46 mm 1
9 93-0310-060 Spring Pin 6 mm 1
10 91-0308-045 Bolt M8 x 45 2
11 95-02-5551 O-ring @ 4.48 x 1.78 2
12 22-016-01 Bleeder Hose Nipple 2
13 97-006-OA Bleeder bolt 2
14 95-14-010 Washer 1
15 97-010-OA Bolt M10 x 1.25 1
27-008-OA Seal Kit (2 No. 4, 1 No. 6) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



(SPAREPARTS ) 9) )

;ZS Part Number Description Qty
1 22-029 Body Outer 1
2 22-029 Body Inner 1
3 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 1
4 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 1
5 95-02-5551 O-ring 4.48 x 1.78 1
6 SBS 519 Pads SBS / Pair 1
7 95-04-034 Piston Seal @ 34 mm 2
8 22-034-170 Piston @ 34 mm 1
9 22-034-150 Piston @ 34 mm (short) 1
10 91-0308-040 Bolt M8 x 40 2
11 93-0310-060 Spring Pin 6 mm 1
12 93-0650-046 Pin 5 x 46 1
13 22-016-01 Bleeder Hose Nipple 2
14 95-02-5551 O-ring 4.48 x 1.78 2
15 97-006-OA Bleed Bolt 2
16 94-0125-2820 Sleeve @ 25 mm 1

27-008-0OA Seal Kit (1 No.5, 2 No. 7) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SPARE PARTS

CI‘WO PISTON CALIPER 0 43 m

) W

;ZS Part Number Description Qty
1 22-030- Body Outer 1
2 94-0125-2820 Sleeve @ 25 mm 1
3 97-006-OA Bleed Bolt 2
4 22-030- Body Inner 1
5 22-043-200 Piston @ 43 mm 2
6 95-04-043 Piston Seal @ 43 mm 2
7 FDB 342 Pads Ferodo / Pair 1

SBS 523 Pads SBS / Pair 1
8 95-02-5551 O-ring 4.48 x 1.78 1
9 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 2
10 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 2
11 91-0210-060 Bolt M10 x 60 2
12 22-105-00 Pin 2
13 22-016-01 Bleeder Hose Nipple 2
14 95-02-5551 O-ring 4.48 x 1.78 2

27-010-OA Seal Kit (2 No.6, 1 No. 8) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN ,

TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



( SPAREPARTS *) )1

;(())S Part Number Description Qty
1 22-032 Body RH 1
22-032 Body LH 1
3 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 2
4 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 2
5 22-101-00 Pin 5 x 31 mm 3
6 93-0310-060 Spring Pin 6 mm 3
7 29-001 Pads / Pair 3
8 22-103-00 Cap (032) 3
9 95-02-3887 O-ring @ 32.1x 1.6 3
10 95-04-030 Piston Seal @ 30 mm 6
11 22-030-151 Piston @ 30 x 15 mm 6
12 97-006-OA Bleeder Bolt 2
13 22-016-01 Bleeder Hose Nipple 2
14 95-02-5551 O-ring 4.48 x 1.78 2
27-006-OA Seal Kit (3 No. 9, 6 No. 10) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ,WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



(SPAREPARTS ) )3

'9

!

€ 8
"
; 6
N L
L)
»

2
3

;(:)S Part Number Description Qty
1 22-033 Body Outer 1
2 22-033 Body Inner 1
3 95-02-5551 O-ring @ 4.48 x 1.78 1
4 SBS 523 Pads SBS / Pair 1
5 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 1
6 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 1
7 95-02-5551 O-ring @ 4.48 x 1.78 2
8 22-016-01 Bleeder Hose Nipple 2
9 97-006-OA Bleeder bolt 2
10 22-043-200 Piston @ 43 mm 2
11 95-04-043 Piston Seal @ 43 mm 2
12 91-0210-060 Bolt M10 x 60 2
13 22-105-00 Pin 2

27-010-OA Seal Kit (1 No. 3,2 No. 11) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



(STAREPARTS ) )34

Locktite 222 -
g 3

Ilij(())s Part Number Description Qty
1 22-034 Body RH 1
22-034 Body LH 1
3 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 2
4 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 2
5 22-101-00 Pin 5 x 31 mm 3
6 93-0310-060 Spring Pin 6 mm 3
7 29-002 Pads / Pair 3
8 22-104-00 Cap (034) 3
9 95-02-3885 O-ring @ 27.1 x 1.6 3
10 95-04-025 Piston Seal @ 25 mm 6
11 22-025-130 Piston @ 25 mm 6
12 97-006-OA Bleeder Bolt 2
13 22-016-01 Bleeder Hose Nipple 2
14 95-02-5551 O-ring 4.48 x 1.78 2
27-007-OA Seal Kit (3 No. 9, 6 No. 10) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SPAREPARTS ) ) 3

9 — Locktite 222

;(())S Part Number Description Qty
1 22-034 Body RH 1
22-034 Body LH 1
3 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 2
4 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 2
5 22-101-00 Pin 5 x 31 mm 3
6 93-0310-060 Spring Pin 6 mm 3
7 29-002 Pads / Pair 3
8 22-104-00 Cap (034) 3
9 95-02-3885 O-ring @ 27.1 x 1.6 3
10 95-04-025 Piston Seal @ 25 mm 6
11 22-025-130 Piston @ 25 mm 6
12 97-210-01 Bleeder M8 1
13 91-0508-00 Screw M8 x 8 3
27-007-OA Seal Kit (3 No. 9, 6 No. 10) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



WO PISTON CALIPER 0 25 m

C SPARE PARTS
T

D AN

2

;(())S Part Number Description Qty
1 22-036 Body RH 1
2 22-104-00 Cap (034) 1
3 95-02-3885 O-ring @ 27.1 x 1.6 1
4 95-04-025 Piston Seal @ 25 mm 2
5 22-025-130 Piston @ 25 mm 2
6 22-101-00 Pin 5 x 31 mm 1
7 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 2
8 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 2
9 93-0310-060 Spring Pin 6 mm 1
10 97-210-01 Bleeder M8 2
11 29-002 Pads / Pair 1

27-012-OA Seal Kit (1 No. 3,2 No. 4) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN ,

TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SIX PISTON CALIPER 0 30 m

SPARE PARTSHD 22

-~ Locktite 222

;ZS Part Number Description Qty
1 22-042 Body RH 1
22-042 Body LH 1
3 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 2
4 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 2
5 22-101-00 Pin 5 x 31 mm 3
6 93-0310-060 Spring Pin 6 mm 3
7 29-001 Pads / Pair 3
8 22-103-00 Cap (032) 3
9 95-02-3887 O-ring @ 32.1x 1.6 3
10 95-04-030 Piston Seal @ 30 mm 6
11 22-030-200 Piston @ 30 x 20 mm 6
12 97-006-OA Bleeder Bolt 2
13 22-016-01 Bleeder Hose Nipple 2
14 95-02-5551 O-ring 4.48 x 1.78 2
27-006-OA Seal Kit (3 No. 9, 6 No. 10) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SPARE PARTS

GOUR PISTON CALIPER 0 25 m

)R

Locktite 222

& 11

;(())S Part Number Description Qty
1 22-043 Body Outer 1
2 91-0108-045 Bolt M8 x 45 3
3 22-101-00 Pin 5 x 31 2
4 97-210-01 Bleed Bolt M8 2
5 95-04-025 Piston Seal @ 25 mm 4
6 95-02-5551 O-ring 4.48 x 1.78 1
7 22-025-131 Piston @ 25 mm 4
8 22-043 Body Inner 1
9 93-0310-060 Spring Pin 6 mm 2
10 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 1
11 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 1
12 29-002 Pads / Pair 2

27-011-OA Seal Kit (4 No.5, 1 No. 6) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN ,

TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



IX PISTON CALIPER 0 30 m

( SPARE PARTS
S

D)0

;ZS Part Number Description Qty
1 22-044 Body RH 1
22-044 Body LH 1
3 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 6
4 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 6
5 22-101-00 Pin 5 x 31 mm 3
6 93-0310-060 Spring Pin 6 mm 3
7 29-001 Pads / Pair 3
8 22-103-00 Cap (032) 3
9 95-02-3887 O-ring @ 32.1 x 1.6 3
10 95-04-030 Piston Seal @ 30 mm 6
11 22-030-151 Piston 0 30 x 15 mm 6
12 97-210-01 Bleeder M8 2
27-006-OA Seal Kit (3 No. 9, 6 No. 10) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN ,

TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ,WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE




SPAREPARTS) A

14 15

O—i O

11
!

II;(:)S Part Number Description Qty I}:I(())S Part Number Description Qty
1 | 22-046-01 Body Outer 1 12 | 94-0208-OA | Rose-joint Assy. 1
2 1 91-0108-045 | Bolt M8x45 4 11 (13) ] 94-0208-01 | Rose-joint M8 (male) 1
3 197-210-01 Bleed Bolt M8 3 || (14)[91-0108 Nut M8 1
4 | 95-04-025 Piston Seal @ 25 mm 6 (15) | 94-0208-02 | Rose-joint M8 (female) 1
5 195-02-5551 | O-ring 4.48x1.78 1 16 | 95-02-1786 | O-ring 12x2 1
6 | 22-025-131 | Piston @ 25 mm 6 17 | 97-015-OA | Fitting M8x1 1
7 | 22-046-02 Body Inner 1 18 | 95-14-008 Washer 8 mm 1
8 | 93-01-00400 | Ball @ 4 mm 2 19 | 91-0208 Nut M8 1
9 191-0506-00 | Screw M6x6 (Locktite™) [ 2 27-013-OA | Seal Kit (6 No.4,1No.5) | 1
10 | 29-002 Pads / Pair 3
11 [ 91-0108-035 | Bolt M8x35 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SPARE PARTS 9.7

FOUR PISTON CALIPER 0 34 mm

;ZS Part Number Description Qty
1 22-047 Body 1
2 97-006-OA Bleeder Bolt 2
3 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 6
4 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 6
5 22-101-00 Pin 5 x 31 mm 2
6 93-0310-060 Spring Pin 6 mm 2
7 29-001 Pads / Pair 2
8 22-103-10 Cap (034) 2
9 95-02-3716 O-ring @ 37.1 x 1.6 2
10 22-034-170 Piston O 34 4
11 95-04-034 Piston Seal @ 34 mm 2

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ,WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SPARE PARTS

FOUR PISTON CALIPER 0 25 m

)RR

II\)I(;S Part Number Description Qty
1 22-048 Body RH 1
2 97-210-01 Bleeder M8 2
3 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 2
4 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 2
5 22-101-00 Pin 5 x 31 mm 2
6 93-0310-060 Spring Pin 6 mm 2
7 29-002 Pads / Pair 2
8 22-104-00 Cap (034) 2
9 95-02-3885 O-ring @ 27.1 x 1.6 2
10 95-04-025 Piston Seal @ 25 mm 4
11 22-025-130 Piston @ 25 mm 4

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15, 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SPARE PARTS

FOUR PISTON CALIPER 0 25 m

) DAH80B

II\)IZS Part Number Description Qty
1 22-048 Body RH 1
2 97-210-01 Bleeder M8 2
3 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 3
4 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 3
5 22-101-00 Pin 5 x 31 mm 2
6 93-0310-060 Spring Pin 6 mm 2
7 29-002 Pads / Pair 2
8 22-104-00 Cap (034) 2
9 95-02-3885 O-ring @ 27.1 x 1.6 2
10 95-04-025 Piston Seal @ 25 mm 4
11 22-025-130 Piston @ 25 mm 4

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SPARE PARTS

FOUR PISTON CALIPER 0 25 m

)R

II\)I(())S Part Number Description Qty
1 22-048 Body RH 1
2 97-210-01 Bleeder M8 2
3 91-0506-00 Screw M6 x 6 (Locktite™) 2
4 93-01-00400 Ball @ 4 mm 2
5 22-101-00 Pin 5 x 31 mm 2
6 93-0310-060 Spring Pin 6 mm 2
7 29-002 Pads / Pair 2
8 22-104-00 Cap (034) 2
9 95-02-3885 O-ring @ 27.1 x 1.6 2
10 95-04-025 Piston Seal @ 25 mm 4
11 22-025-130 Piston @ 25 mm 4

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



C SPARE PARTS ) 22
TWO PISTON CALIPER ¢ 25 mm ™

II\)IZS Part Number Description Qty
1 22-049-01 OA/OB Body outer OA/OB 1
2 22-049-02 OA/OB Body inner OA/OB 1
3 29-002 Pads / Pair 1
4 95-04-025 Piston Seal @ 25 mm 2
5 22-025-130 Piston @ 25 mm 2
6 95-02-5551 O-ring @ 4.48 x 1.78 1
7 91-0208-020 Bolt M8 x 20 2
8 97-210-01 Bleeder M8 1
9 91-0508-00 Screw M8 x 8 1
10 22-101-00 Pin 5 x 31 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



Brake Disc Buttons

C SPARE PARTS

Individual Parts Qty. | Part Numbers
1| 23-101-00 1 | 23-101-0A
2 | 92-0206-0715 (3) 5 | 23-101-0A-05
3| 91-0906-010 6 | 23-101-0A-06
8 | 23-101-OA-08
10 | 23-101-OA-10

Individual Parts Quy. | Part Numbers
1| 23-102-00 1 23-101-0A
2 | 23-103-00 8 23-101-0OA-08
91-0705-010
1 Pre -90
Individual Parts Q. | Part Numbers
1| 23-102-01 1 23-102-OB
2 23-103-00 6 23-102-OB-06
3| 91-0705-010 8 23-102-OB-08
9 23-102-OB-09
10 | 23-102-OB-10
Post -90

ie It you can see a cresent under the Button,
as seen in the illustration to the left,
/ \ then you have “Post-90” style Buttons.

Pre -90 Post -90

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL. +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SPARE PARTS ) 7] 3

9 E g
o

o
| — ’f 4 / J 3
| 'y
;OS Part Number Description Qty
0.

1 71-003-00 Body 1

2 21-128-00 Clamp 1

3 91-0106-020 Screw M6 x 20 4

4 91-0206 Nut M6 1

5 94-0110-177 Bushing 2

6 95-0510-01 Circlip @ 10 mm 1

7 71-102-00 Lever 1

8 71-101-00 Wire Bolt 1

9 21-132-00 Pivot 1

10 91-0106-035 Screw M6 x 35 1

| 11 | 71-103-00 | Plug (Accessory) | 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SPARE PARTS

C WIRE CLUTCH 0 22mm

Dl

0404

l |

'

;ZS Part Number Description Qty
1 71-004-00 Body 1
2 21-120-00 Clamp 1
3 91-0106-020 Screw M6 x 20 4
4 91-0206 Nut M6 1
5 71-111-00 Cable adjust. screw 1
6 71-110-00 Cable adjust. nut 1
7 91-0106-035 Screw M6 x 35 1
8 21-132-00 Pivot 1
9 94-0110-177 Bushing 2
10 71-108-00 Lever 1

71-111-OA Cable adjust. assy. (5,6) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SPARE PARTS

WIRE CLUTCH 0 22mm

)

1408

;ZS Part Number Description Qty
1 71-004-01 Body 1
2 21-120-00 Clamp 1
3 91-0106-020 Screw M6 x 20 4
4 91-0206 Nut M6 1
5 71-111-00 Cable adjust. screw 1
6 71-110-00 Cable adjust. nut 1
7 91-0106-035 Screw M6 x 35 1
8 21-132-00 Pivot 1
9 94-0110-177 Bushing 2
10 71-104-01 Lever 1

71-111-OA Cable adjust. assy. (5,6) 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



( SPARE PARTS )71 (14)

Pos Part Number Description Qty

No.
1 71-104-00 Lever part one 1
2 21-138-00 Bolt 1
3 93-0212-00 Split pin 1
4 21-139-00 Lever part two 1
5 21-140-00 NutM7x 1 1
6 21-141-00 Adjust screw 1
7 21-140-01 Nut M7 x 1 LH 1
8 98-03003-03010 Spring 1
9 93-01-00475 Ball @ 4.75 mm 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL. +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SPARE PARTS 7110

-

A
rr"".'ﬂ
o o -V

-
h\-r_,
—y

6
7
Pos Part Number Description Qty
No.
1 71-109-00 Lever part one 1
2 21-138-00 Bolt 1
3 93-0212-00 Split pin 1
4 21-139-00 Lever part two 1
5 21-140-00 NutM7x 1 1
6 21-141-00 Adjust screw 1
7 21-140-01 Nut M7 x 1 LH 1
8 98-03003-03010 Spring 1
9 93-01-00475 Ball @ 4.75 mm 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL. +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



stslt:ﬁle{(gp%ég};?oQ 7 - 'OB

;ZS Part Number Description Qty
1 71-109-01 Lever part one 1
2 21-138-00 Bolt 1
3 93-0212-00 Split pin 1
4 21-139-00 Lever part two 1
5 21-140-00 NutM7x 1 1
6 21-141-00 Adjust screw 1
7 21-140-01 Nut M7 x 1 LH 1
8 98-03003-03010 Spring 1
9 93-01-00475 Ball @ 4.75 mm 1
10 94-0110-177 Bushing 2

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15, 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL. +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 206 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



Clamp w. electric controls

SPARE PARTS ) .

@ 1 29
Handlebar

i‘f Part Number Description 17031- 17031- 17032- ; 17033- - 17034- - 17035- -
oAl |oB| |oa| [oa]| [oa| |0A
1 [73-101-01 Body RH 1
73-101-02 Body LH 1
73-102-01 Body 1
73-103-01 Body 1
73-104-01 Body 1
73-105-01 Body 1
2 |73-201-01/02 Slide button 1 1 1 1
3 |51-101-00 Push button (25mA) 2 2 1 2 1
4 |51-102-00 Switch (6A) 1 1 1 1
5 [91-0102-004 Screw M2 x 4 2 2 2 2
6 192-0103-0605 Washer 2 2 2 2
7 198-03003-03010 | Spring 2 2 2 2
8 [91-0103-012 Screw M3 x 12 2 2 2 2
91-0106-025 Screw M6 x 25 4 4 4 4 4 4

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15, 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



Clamp w. electric controls

SPARE PARTS ) 400

0D 22mm
Handlebar

i‘f Part Number Description 17036- ; 17036- ; 17037- ; 17038- ; 17039- ; 17130-
oAl |oB| |oa| [oa]| [oa| |0A
1 [73-106-01 Body RH 1
73-106-02 Body LH 1
73-107-01 Body 1
73-108-01 Body 1
73-109-01 Body 1
73-110-01 Body 1
2 [73201-01/02 Slide button 1 1 1 1
3 |51-101-00 Push button (25mA) 2 2 1 2 1
4 |51-102-00 Switch (6A) 1 1 1 1
5 [91-0102-004 Screw M2 x 4 2 2 2 2
6 192-0103-0605 Washer 2 2 2 2
7 198-03003-03010 | Spring 2 2 2 2
8 [91-0103-012 Screw M3 x 12 2 2 2 2
91-0106-025 Screw M6 x 25 4 4 4 4 4 4

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15, 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



(SeAREPARTS ) )

@ 1 v
Handlebar
3 i
II\)I%S Part Number Description 2703 I 2703 I 27032_- 27032:- 27034_- 27035_-
OA OB OA OA OA OA
1 |73-201-01 Body RH 1
73-201-02 Body LH 1
73-202-01 Body 1
73-203-01 Body 1
73-204-01 Body 1
73-205-01 Body 1
2 |51-104-00 Rocker button (I/0) 1 1 1 1
2 |51-104-01 Rocker button (< >) 1 1 1 1
2 [51-104-02 Rocker button (H/L) 1 1 1 1
3 [51-103-00 Push button (25mA) 2 2 1 2 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



(SeAREPARTS ) )

0 22mm
Handlebar
3 i
II\)I%S Part Number Description 27131_- 27131_- 27132_- 27133_ . 27134_- 27135_ .
OA OB OA OA OA OA
1 |73-211-01 Body RH 1
73-211-02 Body LH 1
73-212-01 Body 1
73-213-01 Body 1
73-214-01 Body 1
73-215-01 Body 1
2 |51-104-00 Rocker button (I/0) 1 1 1 1
2 |51-104-01 Rocker button (< >) 1 1 1 1
2 [51-104-02 Rocker button (H/L) 1 1 1 1
3 [51-103-00 Push button (25mA) 2 2 1 2 1

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On The Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE



SPARE PARTS

Pads Cross Ref. Table

Caliper | No. | Braking [ Carbone- | EBC Ferodo ISR New- | SBS
Pad Illustration | npode] | pads Lorraine Freen

22-023 | 2 N/A N/A FA1l | FDB 157 | N/A | FD.0009 | 504

‘ 22-026 | 2 N/A N/A FA11 | FDB 157 | N/A | FD.0009 | 504
22-025 | 4 | FD612 | 2249 FA47 | FDB207 | N/A | FD.0012 | 519

22-027 | 2 [ FD612 | 2249 FA47 | FDB207 | N/A | FD.0012 | 519

22028 [ 2 | FD 612 [ 2249 FA47 | FDB207 | N/A | FD.0012 | 519

22-029 | 2 | FD612 | 2249 FA47 | FDB207 | N/A | FD.0012 | 519

22-030 [ 2 N/A 2950 FA16 | FDB342 | N/A | FD.0008 | 523

. 22-033 N/A 2950 FA16 | FDB342 | N/A | FD.0008 | 523
22-032 | 6 | FD 768 N/A FA 175 | FRP415 | 29-001 | FD.0174 | 656

22-042 | 6 | FD 768 N/A FA 175 | FRP415 | 29-001 | FD.0174 | 656

22-044 | 6 | FD 768 N/A FA 175 | FRP415 | 29-001 | FD.0174 | 656

22-047 | 4 | FD768 N/A FA 175 | FRP415 | 29-001 | FD.0174 | 656

22034 | 6 | FD 769 N/A FA 184 N/A 29-002 | FD.0187 | 655

22-036 | 2 | FD 769 N/A FA 184 N/A 29-002 | FD.0187 | 655

22043 | 4 | FD 769 N/A FA 184 N/A 29-002 | FD.0187 | 655

22-046 | 6 | FD 769 N/A FA 184 N/A 29-002 | FD.0187 | 655

ISR MC AB , DROTTNINGVAGEN 15 , 147 31 TUMBA , SWEDEN , TEL. +46 8 530 37 671 , FAX + 46 8 530 33 296 , And On Th

1e Net ;WWW.ISR-BRAKES.SE




